
I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use
my skills for the success of the organization.

BCA
2021-2024
Manonmaniyam sundaranar University

Higher secondary
2021
West Tirunelveli higher secondary school
77%

Secondary school leaving certificate
2019
West Tirunelveli higher secondary school
62%

Cricket, swimming, chess,novel reading.

C

C++

Java

Python

Html

Css

Javascript

Tamil

English

Gurunath
5/131 thilagar Street, Nallur, Alangulam.

9787318048 | gurunath.vaithilingam@gmail.com

OBJECTIVE

EDUCATION

HOBBY

SKILLS

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

LANGUAGES



Date of Birth : 12/08/2004

Marital Status : Single

Nationality : India

Religion : Hindu

PERSONAL DETAILS


